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Siebentritt, Klaus
Riedl, Stefan
Benz, Wolfgang
Marosevic, Franjo

Loffler, Karin
Dietl, Manuela

Spiele
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Schnitt 2024/2025

Gesamt

Gesamt

502,5
435,0
425,5
423,7

366,0
0,0

Abraumen Fehler

157,56 5,5
117,3 17,3
120,5 18,0
106,3 15,7

90,0 22,0
0,0 0,0
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Heim

Heim

Abraumen Fehler

502,5 157,5 5,5
4445 129,0 13,5
429,0 121,0 21,0
426,0 112,0 16,5

380,0
0,0

96,0 23,0
0,0 0,0
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Auswarts

Auswarts

0,0
416,0
422,0
419,0

352,0
0,0

Abraumen Fehler

0,0 0,0
94,0 25,0
120,0 15,0
95,0 14,0

84,0 21,0
0,0 0,0

Stand: 8. Okt 24
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